
 
 

2024-2025 Bahar Fizikokimya Lisansüstü 
Programı 

Saat Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

09:00- 

09:50 

 

KIM6409 

Fizikokimyada Özel 

Konular 

Prof. Dr. Müzeyyen 

DOĞAN 

 

 

KIM6410 

Fizikokimyada 

Özel Konular 2 

Doç.Dr. 

Sevnur 

KESKİN 

DOĞRUYOL 

 

KIM5401  

Endüstriyel   

Fizikokimya  
Prof. Dr. 

Nevim SAN 

 

 
KIM5418 

 Suda 

Çözünen 

Doğal ve Sen. 

Reçineler 

Prof.Dr. 

Özlem 

YAZICI 

KIM5415 

Polimer 

Kimyasında 

Fiziksel Yöntemler  

Prof.Dr. Özlem 

CANKURTARAN 

 

KIM6411  

Polimerlerin 

İşlenmesi  

Prof. Dr. Dolunay 

Daşdan 

 

 

KIM5413 

Makromolekülle

rin 

Fizikokimyası 

Prof. Dr. 

Dolunay 

DAŞDAN 

 

  

 

   
 

10:00- 
10:50 

KIM5406 

Fotopolimerizasyon 

Prof.Dr. Nergis ARSU 

 
11:00- 
11:50 

12:00- 
12:50 

KIM5001 ve 

KIM6001 Seminer 

Gr1 

Doç.Dr.Fatma 

TURAK 

 

KIM5004  

Araştırma Yöntemleri ve 

Bilimsel Etik Gr1 

Peof. Dr. Mevlüde CANLICA 
 

 

   

13:00- 

13:50 

 

KIM5730 

Kendini Onaran 

Polimerler ve 

Kompozit 

Malzemeler 

Prof.Dr. Nergis 

ARSU 

Prof.Dr. Meral 

AYDIN 

KIM5414 

Polimer 

çözeltilerin 

termodinamiği 

Prof.Dr. Özlem 

CANKURTARAN 

KIM6403 

Kataliz 

Prof. Dr. 

Müzeyyen 

DOĞAN 

 

 

KIM5416 

Polimerlerin 

Fotodegradasyonu 

Prof.Dr. Meral 

AYDIN 

KIM6405         

Termokimyasal 

Kinetik 

Prof.Dr. Arzu 

HATİPOĞLU 

KIM5422 

Polimer 

Bilimi ve 

Teknolojisine 

İnovatif 

Yaklaşımlar 

Prof.Dr. 

Demet 

Karaca Balta 

 

 

14:00- 
14:50 KIM5408 

İleri Fizikokimya 1  

Prof. Dr. Arzu 

HATİPOĞLU 

 

   KIM5409  

İleri Fizikokimya 2 

Prof..Dr.Nevim SAN 
 

 
 

15:00- 
15:50 

16:00- 
16:50 

  

17:00- 
17:50 

     

18:00- 
18:50 

     

19:00- 

19:50 

     

 


